
Stay positive,
work hard and
make it happen.

https://kolektifhouse.co/en/


Click here to view our promotional presentation for more information.  

MEMBERSHIP

 

18% VAT is not included in these prices. 

This o�er is valid is for 14 days.

love, create & inspire

SERVICES
• 24/7 access
• 24/7 security
• Daily cleaning
• Front desk welcoming
• Common kitchenettes and kitchen areas
• Operational costs including power, water, 
   heating, A/C and maintenance. 
• 10 mbit symmetric wifi
• Discounted prices for KoLounges
• Discounted prices for KoRooms 
• Cargo/package services

BENEFITS
• KoPerks (discounts from contracted brands)
• Periodic happy hours
• Yoga on mondays with Cihangir Yoga
• Trainings on personal development
• Networking and collaboration opportunities
• Weekly events

DAILY TREATS
• Unlimited co�ee and tea
• 09:30 AM bagels and pastries
• 5:00 PM fruits
• Breakfast on Monday mornings

1 - 5 Mos.

6 Mos. Upfront

12 Mos.

12 Mos. Upfront

ŞİŞHANE
STANDARD MASLAK ATAŞEHİR

LEVENT
STANDARD

5%

10%

15%

20%

1300

1235

1170

1105

1040

DISCOUNTS

1500

1425

1350

1275

1200

1400

1330

1260

1190

1120

1700

1615

1530

1445

1360

1400

1330

1260

1190

1120

-

ŞİŞHANE
VIEW

LEVENT
GARDEN

1700

1615

1530

1445

1360

6 Mos.

http://klk.tf/kh-tanitim-sunumu-eng


ADDITIONAL SERVICES

love, create & inspire

Valet ₺25 / Daily

Parking Lot ₺300 / Monthly

Lockers ₺50
Small Medium Large

₺60
₺60 ₺90 ₺150 ₺120 ₺150

Meeting Room
Package

5 hours: ₺300

Guest Access ₺39 ₺59 ₺49 ₺49

Printer
A4 B/W       ₺0.25
A4 Color   ₺0.95

A3 B/W       ₺0.50
A3 Color     ₺1.95

Internet
+10mbit: ₺300 / Mo.
+20mbit: ₺500 / Mo.

Please contact us for additional coverage

IT Services http://klk.tf/it-hizmet-katalogu

ŞİŞHANE LEVENT MASLAK ATAŞEHİR

Reception Services

₺170 

 

Moving
(within the building)

0 - 30 mins: ₺60 / per person
60 mins: ₺100 / per person

Moving
(out of the building)

Prices will be shared depending on requests and scale of move (10% discount) 

O�ice Products http://klk.tf/ofis-urunleri-eng

18% VAT is not included in these prices.  (VAT is only included in the parking lot prices)

*Accepting 50 calls per month, ₺2 + VAT for any extra calls 
(Monday to Saturday between 08:30 AM and 6:30 PM)

*Directing calls and doing call backs have an extra cost of 35 pennies per minute.
*Setting up voicemail outside working hours and directing the message

via email is ₺75 + VAT per message. (one-time only)

KoRoom
http://klk.tf/etkinlik-sunumu-eng

Prices will be shared seperately depending on requests. (20% discount) 

KoLounge
http://klk.tf/etkinlik-sunumu-eng

Prices will be shared seperately depending on requests. (20% discount) 

Medium Large

₺250 / Monthly

http://klk.tf/ofis-urunleri-eng
http://klk.tf/etkinlik-sunum-eng
http://klk.tf/etkinlik-sunum-eng
http://klk.tf/it-hizmet-katalogu


Welcome to the family,
Kolektif House Team

https://kolektifhouse.co/en/
https://www.facebook.com/kolektifhouse
https://www.instagram.com/kolektifhouse/?hl=tr
https://twitter.com/kolektifhouse
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCyuosdYRPjtQ6qyLUdr4eUQ
https://kolektifhouse.co/komag/

