# Stay positive, work hard and make it happen.

## **SERVICES**

- 24/7 access
- 24/7 security
- Daily cleaning
- Front desk welcoming
- Common kitchenettes and kitchen areas
- Operational costs including power, water, heating, A/C and maintenance.
- 10 mbit symmetric wifi
- Discounted prices for KoLounges
- Discounted prices for KoRooms
- Cargo/package services

### **BENEFITS**

- KoPerks (discounts from contracted brands)
- Periodic happy hours
- Yoga on mondays with Cihangir Yoga
- Trainings on personal development
- Networking and collaboration opportunities
- Weekly events

### **DAILY TREATS**

- Unlimited coffee and tea
- 09:30 AM bagels and pastries
- 5:00 PM fruits
- Breakfast on Monday mornings

	DISCOUNTS	<b>ŞİŞHANE</b> STANDARD	ŞİŞHANE VIEW	LEVENT STANDARD	LEVENT GARDEN	MASLAK	ATAŞEHİR
1 - 5 Mos.	-	<b></b> 1300	<b></b> 1500	<b></b> 1400	<b></b> 1700	<b></b> 1400	<b>₺1700</b>
6 Mos.	5%	<b> 1235</b>	<b>1</b> 425	<b>1330</b>	<b></b> 1615	<b>1330</b>	<b>₺1615</b>
6 Mos. Upfront	10%	<b>1170</b>	<b>1350</b>	<b></b> 1260	<b></b> \$1530	<b>1260</b>	<b>₺1530</b>
12 Mos.	15%	<b>£</b> 1105	<b>1275</b>	<b>1190</b>	<b>1</b> 445	<b>1190</b>	<b>₺144</b> 5
12 Mos. Upfront	20%	<b></b> 1040	<b>1200</b>	<b>1120</b>	<b></b> 1360	<b>1120</b>	<b>1360</b>

18% VAT is not included in these prices.

This offer is valid is for 14 days.







Click here to view our promotional presentation for more information.

	ŞİŞHANE	LEVENT		MASLAK		ATAŞEHİR				
Valet		₺25 / Daily								
Parking Lot					₺300 / Monthly		₺250 / Monthly			
	<b>₺</b> 50	Small Medium L		Large	Medium	Large				
Lockers		<b>ŧ</b> 60	<b>1</b> 90	<b>£</b> 150	<b>₺</b> 120	<b>1</b> 50	<b>£</b> 60			
Guest Access	<b>£</b> 39 <b>£</b> 59 <b>£</b> 49						<b>₺</b> 49			
KoRoom	http://klk.tf/etkinlik-sunumu-eng Prices will be shared seperately depending on requests. (20% discount)									
KoLounge	http://klk.tf/etkinlik-sunumu-eng Prices will be shared seperately depending on requests. (20% discount)									
Meeting Room Package	5 hours: ₺300									
Printer	A4 B/W \$0.25 A3 B/W \$0.50 A4 Color \$0.95 A3 Color \$1.95									
Internet	+10mbit: ₺300 / Mo. +20mbit: ₺500 / Mo.									
IT Services	http://klk.tf/it-hizmet-katalogu									
	<b>£</b> 170									
	*Accepting 50 calls per month, ₺2 + VAT for any extra calls (Monday to Saturday between 08:30 AM and 6:30 PM)									
Reception Services	*Directing calls and doing call backs have an extra cost of 35 pennies per minute.									
	*Setting up voicemail outside working hours and directing the message via email is ₺75 + VAT per message. (one-time only)									
<b>Moving</b> (within the building)	0 - 30 mins: ₺60 / per person 60 mins: ₺100 / per person									
<b>Moving</b> (out of the building)	Prices will be shared depending on requests and scale of move (10% discount)									
Office Products	http://klk.tf/ofis-urunleri-eng									

18% VAT is not included in these prices. (VAT is only included in the parking lot prices)



## Welcome to the family. Kolektif House Team



